Proc
96125
97012
97016
97018
97022
97024
97026
97028
97032
97033
97034
97035
97036
97110
97112
97113
97116
97124
97129
97130
97140
97150
97165
97166
97167
97168
97530
97533
97535
97537
97542
97597
97598
97602
97605
97606
97607
97608
97610
97750
97755
97760
97761
97763

Please see cover sheet for a complete description

Description
COGNITIVE TEST BY HC PRO
MECHANICAL TRACTION THERAPY
VASOPNEUMATIC DEVICE THERAPY
PARAFFIN BATH THERAPY
WHIRLPOOL THERAPY
DIATHERMY EG MICROWAVE
INFRARED THERAPY
ULTRAVIOLET THERAPY
ELECTRICAL STIMULATION
ELECTRIC CURRENT THERAPY
CONTRAST BATH THERAPY
ULTRASOUND THERAPY
HYDROTHERAPY
THERAPEUTIC EXERCISES
NEUROMUSCULAR REEDUCATION
AQUATIC THERAPY/EXERCISES
GAIT TRAINING THERAPY
MASSAGE THERAPY
THER IVNTJ 1ST 15 MIN
THER IVNTJ EA ADDL 15 MIN
MANUAL THERAPY 1/> REGIONS
GROUP THERAPEUTIC PROCEDURES
OT EVAL LOW COMPLEX 30 MIN
OT EVAL MOD COMPLEX 45 MIN
OT EVAL HIGH COMPLEX 60 MIN
OT RE-EVAL EST PLAN CARE
THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES
SENSORY INTEGRATION
SELF CARE MNGMENT TRAINING
COMMUNITY/WORK REINTEGRATION
WHEELCHAIR MNGMENT TRAINING
ACTIVE WOUND CARE/20 CM OR <
RMVL DEVITAL TIS ADDL 20CM/<
WOUND(S) CARE NON-SELECTIVE
NEG PRESS WOUND TX <=50 CM
NEG PRESS WOUND TX >50 CM
NEG PRESS WND TX <=50 SQ CM
NEG PRESS WOUND TX >50 CM
LOW FREQUENCY NON-THERMAL US
PHYSICAL PERFORMANCE TEST
ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY ASSESS
ORTHOTIC MGMT&TRAING 1ST ENC
PROSTHETIC TRAING 1ST ENC
ORTHC/PROSTC MGMT SBSQ ENC

of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Occupational Therapy Services

Effective
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2019
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

July 1, 2023
Office
Method Fees
RBRVS $79.67
RBRVS $11.24
RBRVS $9.15
RBRVS $4.44
RBRVS $13.33
RBRVS $5.75
RBRVS $5.23
RBRVS $6.53
RBRVS $11.24
RBRVS $15.42
RBRVS $11.24
RBRVS $11.24
RBRVS $27.18
RBRVS $22.99
RBRVS $26.39
RBRVS $28.74
RBRVS $22.99
RBRVS $23.52
RBRVS $17.51
RBRVS $16.72
RBRVS $21.17
RBRVS $13.85
RBRVS $78.36
RBRVS $78.36
RBRVS $78.36
RBRVS $54.06
RBRVS $29.00
FEE SCHED $49.65
FEE SCHED $25.61
RBRVS $24.82
RBRVS $24.82
RBRVS $78.63
RBRVS $34.99
RBRVS $0.00
RBRVS $33.19
RBRVS $39.72
RBRVS $286.33
RBRVS $287.38
RBRVS $348.05
RBRVS $26.39
RBRVS $30.05
RBRVS $37.89
RBRVS $32.66
RBRVS $41.55
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Facility
Fees
$79.67
$11.24
$9.15
$4.44
$13.33
$5.75
$5.23
$6.53
$11.24
$15.42
$11.24
$11.24
$27.18
$22.99
$26.39
$28.74
$22.99
$23.52
$17.25
$16.72
$21.17
$13.85
$78.36
$78.36
$78.36
$54.06
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24.82
$24.82
$27.41
$19.05
$0.00
$19.07
$20.64
$16.93
$19.55
$13.85
$26.39
$30.05
$37.89
$32.66
$41.55
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	Occupational Therapy Services

